838

Tender No: 2457 -
256 Licence Units of $2,000 Each
Name
Successful

Fletcher Merchants Ltd
Filetcher Merchants Ltd
Fletcher Merchants Ltd
Fletcher Merchants Ltd
Fletcher Merchants Ltd

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 2458 -
2198 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Henderson & Pollard Ltd
Henderson & Pollard Ltd
Henderson & Pollard Ltd
Henderson & Pollard Ltd
Henderson & Pollard Ltd

Invalid
Matai Industries Ltd
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 2459 -
897 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Maungakiekie Marketing & Management
Fletcher Merchants Ltd
Fletcher Merchants Ltd
Fletcher Merchants Ltd
Fletcher Merchants Ltd
Fletcher Merchants Ltd

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 2460 -
121 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Maungakiekie Marketing & Management
K J Rew & Co Ltd

Kitt Associates Ltd

House of Gifts

Commercial Sales Corp

Turkana Trading Co Ltd
Maungakiekie Marketing & Management
Williamson Jeffery Ltd

Turkana Trading Co Ltd
Maungakiekie Marketing & Management
Williamson Jeffery Ltd

Wil.iamson Jeffery Ltd

Turkana Trading Co Ltd

Donald Taunton Ltd

Donald Taunton Ltd

Donald Taunton Ltd

Donald Taunton Ltd

Airedale Exports

Airedale Exports

John Q Goldingham Ltd

Hobeca Trading Co Ltd

Invalid

Archive College of NZ Ltd
Hadleigh Construction Ltd
Totara Agencies
Totara Agencies

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Item Code: Ex44025
Units Units
Location Sought Won
Auckland 5 5
Auckland 5 5
Auckland 5 5
Auckland 5 5
Auckland 5 5
231 Units Available At $3 Premium
Item Code: Ex44025
Units Units
Location Sought Won
Auckland 200 200
Auckland 200 200
Auckland 200 200
Auckland 200 200
Auckland 200 200
Christchurch 100 0
1,198 Units Available At $0 Premium
Item Code: 44030
Units Units
Location Sought Won
Auckland 20 20
Auckland 50 50
Auckland 50 50
Auckland 50 50
Auckland 50 50
Auckland 50 50
627 Units Available At $45 Premium
Item Code: Ex44040
Units Units
Location Sought Won
Auckland 10 10
Wellington 2 2
Auckland 2 2
Auckland 2 2
Auckland 2 2
Auckland 1 1
Auckland 20 20
Christchurch 1 1
Auckland 1 1
Auckland 20 20
Christchurch 2 2
Christchurch 3 3
Auckland 1 1
Wellington 3 3
Wellington 3 3
Wellington 3 3
Wellington 3 3
Auckland 10 10
Auckland 10 10
Epuni 1 1
Auckland 5 5
Auckland 10
Napier 5 0
Wellington 5 0
Wellington 5 0

16 Units Available At $272 Premium

Bid Rate
Per Unit

Bid Rate
Per Unit

111.
101.
61.
31.
5.
1.

00
00
00
00
00
00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

680.
602.
601.
501.
401.
.00
390.
333.
300.
266.
.00
221.
200.
98.
97.
93.
91.
77.
‘21,
5.
2.

400

222

201.00
25.
10.

0.

00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00

No.

33

Premium

25.
20.
15.
10.

5.

00
00
00
00
00

Premium

Premium

2,220.
5,050.
3,050.
1,550.
250.
50.

00
00
00
00
00
00

Premium

6,800

802

770

.00
1,204.
1,202.
1,002.
.00
400.
7,800.
333.
300.
5,320.
444.
663.
200.
294.
291,
279.
273.
.00
210.
5.
10.

00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

00
00

0.00

.00
.00
.00



